Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Ali

Asif

Chu
Grigsby
Grigsby
O'Connell
Qureshi
Read
Reci
Sethi
Stamper
Zheng

Yusuf
Rayyan
Ray
David
George
Euan
Zain
Paul
Stilianos
Ishaan
Cormac P

Jiayi

SEEEEIEEREEILERERER

Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
None
Bronze

321822D
342289G
342894B
344792D
344793F
349181L
342785H
299147A
341916C
340118C
347117C
349182B

Live

5282 0000

5126 1736K
5282 1425L
5416 0907P
5416 0000

5126 1170K
5282 1567K
5282 1275K
5282 1275K
5282 1038P
5282 1561K
5126 1114K

Rating

Live
Rapid
1203K
1296K
1227K
0858P
0543P
1020K
1509K
1167K
1276K
0888L
1413K
1094K

Standard
Rating

0000

1736K
1575P
0907P
0000

1170K
1567K
1275K
1275K
1038P
1561K
1114K



